Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06801 59n

For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 08:00 PM Takayoshi Mitsudome

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 47 46 41 54 59 53
Total: 147 183 121 144 114 191

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06801 59n Team: 06803 Sunday Crime
Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 0 08836 Wakae, Ririka * 7 1 03009 Hataya, Taiju
* 9 3 01193 Kawatsure, Kazuto *5 3 06006 Nagamine, Takeshi
* 5 2 07155 Tanaka, Naoko *5 1 09044 Murata, Takashi
* 5 3 12258 Takahashi, Soichi * 3 3 09042 Suzuki, Asako
* 4 1 11065 Uchida, Hisaya * 8 2 02366 Ohashi, Hajime
* 2 3 12259 Uehara, Atsushi * 2 1 10805 Ohashi, Hazumi
* 2 3 12260 Mizuo, Yusuke * 2 2 11824 Hataya, Rie
* 4 0 03881 Takahashi, Yoshiko * 2 2 09043 Hirasawa, Takako
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06805) Only One On 4/24/2021 At Only One

Division Rep(s):

06801



Visiting Team 06803
Scoresheet for Team: 06803 Sunday Crime Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 08:00 PM Takayoshi Mitsudome

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 47 46 41 54 59 53
Total: 147 183 121 144 114 191

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06801 59n Team: 06803 Sunday Crime
Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 0 08836 Wakae, Ririka * 7 1 03009 Hataya, Taiju
* 9 3 01193 Kawatsure, Kazuto *5 3 06006 Nagamine, Takeshi
* 5 2 07155 Tanaka, Naoko *5 1 09044 Murata, Takashi
* 5 3 12258 Takahashi, Soichi * 3 3 09042 Suzuki, Asako
* 4 1 11065 Uchida, Hisaya * 8 2 02366 Ohashi, Hajime
* 2 3 12259 Uehara, Atsushi * 2 1 10805 Ohashi, Hazumi
* 2 3 12260 Mizuo, Yusuke * 2 2 11824 Hataya, Rie
* 4 0 03881 Takahashi, Yoshiko * 2 2 09043 Hirasawa, Takako
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06802) LUPIN AAA+ On 4/24/2021 At Kinshicho Lupin



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06806 Heaven Field Saturn Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 08:00 PM Takayoshi Mitsudome

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 47 46 41 54 59 53
Total: 147 183 121 144 114 191

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06806 Heaven Field Saturn Team: 06802 LUPIN AAA+

Host Location: Billiard Mag Host Location:  Kinshicho Lupin
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 2 08617 Amano, Masayuki * 4 2 05049 Kamazuka, Megumi
* 9 3 09907 Masubuchi, Takashi *5 1 08023 Iwai, Takeshi
*5 0 08619 Kidou, Kosuke *7 1 09493 Kato, Shinnosuke
* 3 2 10166 Shin, Daiji * 2 2 10471 Sawada, Setsuko
* 3 2 11547  Izumi, Kenshiro * 2 1 04113 Hara, Kumiko
* 2 2 11853 Nakano, Takato *6 2 00669 Ishiwata, Kazuaki
* 2 1 11548 Suda, Anna * 2 3 12262 Yamazaki, Misato
* 2 3 11211 Tanaka, Arinobu *9 3 05617 Okuma, Yoshifusa

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06804) Eagle YF On 4/24/2021 At EAGLE Tateishi

06806



Visiting Team 06802
Scoresheet for Team: 06802 LUPIN AAA+ Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 08:00 PM Takayoshi Mitsudome

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 47 46 41 54 59 53
Total: 147 183 121 144 114 191

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06806 Heaven Field Saturn Team: 06802 LUPIN AAA+

Host Location: Billiard Mag Host Location:  Kinshicho Lupin
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 2 08617 Amano, Masayuki * 4 2 05049 Kamazuka, Megumi
* 9 3 09907 Masubuchi, Takashi *5 1 08023 Iwai, Takeshi
*5 0 08619 Kidou, Kosuke *7 1 09493 Kato, Shinnosuke
* 3 2 10166 Shin, Daiji * 2 2 10471 Sawada, Setsuko
* 3 2 11547  Izumi, Kenshiro * 2 1 04113 Hara, Kumiko
* 2 2 11853 Nakano, Takato *6 2 00669 Ishiwata, Kazuaki
* 2 1 11548 Suda, Anna * 2 3 12262 Yamazaki, Misato
* 2 3 11211 Tanaka, Arinobu *9 3 05617 Okuma, Yoshifusa

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06803) Sunday Crime On 4/24/2021 At Kinshicho Lupin



Scoresheet for Team: 06804 Eagle YF

For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2021 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 47 46 41 54
Total: 147 183 121 144 114 191

Home Team

Team: 06804 Eagle YF
Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi

SL MP Player #
* 7 05340
05758
10287
03494
04699
11975
08750
10508

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Ota, Norio

Matsui, Hisayuki
Takahashi, Ryosuke
Ota, Aya

Kokubu, Yasuko
Yuyama, Motomu
Ozaki, Hirotaka
Nakama, Ryuta

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
59 53

¥3,000

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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Visiting Team
Team: 06805 Only One
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

05333
07553
02558
10717
10754
09594
11976
11977

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takayoshi Mitsudome

Only One

Name

Ohno, Yuichi
Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa
Minagawa, Yumi
Imai, Ryota

Ando, Yukimi
Dozono, Satoko
Fujita, Hidetaka
Fukuoka, Yuri

(06806) Heaven Field Saturn On 4/24/2021 At EAGLE Tateishi

06804



Scoresheet for Team: 06805 Only One
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 47 46 41 54 59 53
Total: 147 183 121 144 114 191

Visiting Team 06805

Division Rep(s):
Takayoshi Mitsudome

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06804 Eagle YF Team: 06805 Only One
Host Location: EAGLE Tateishi Host Location: Only One
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 2 05340 Ota, Norio *9 0 05333 Ohno, Yuichi
* 7 2 05758 Matsui, Hisayuki *6 1 07553 Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa
* 5 2 10287 Takahashi, Ryosuke *4 2 02558 Minagawa, Yumi
*5 3 03494 Ota, Aya *3 1 10717 Imai, Ryota
* 4 2 04699 Kokubu, Yasuko * 4 2 10754  Ando, Yukimi
N*3 0 11975 Yuyama, Motomu ¥3,000 *2 3 09594 Dozono, Satoko
* 3 1 08750 Ozaki, Hirotaka *4 3 11976  Fujita, Hidetaka
* 2 3 10508 Nakama, Ryuta *4 3 11977 Fukuoka, Yuri
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06801) 59n On 4/24/2021 At Only One



